P8 VIBRATING WIRE JACK OUT PRESSURE CELL
D
at
as
he
et
 P
8

Material Powder coated steel Powder coated steel
Specifications
Ordering information
Vibrating Wire Jack Out Pressure Cell - 240mm
Cell Piezometer
P8-1.1-3 300kPa pressure range with thermistor n/a
P8-1.1-5 500kPa pressure range with thermistor n/a
P8-1.1-10 1000kPa pressure range with thermistor n/a
P8-1.1-20 2000kPa pressure range with thermistor n/a
P8-1.1-40 4000kPa pressure range with thermistor n/a
P8-1.1-3-3 300kPa pressure range with thermistor 300kPa pressure range with thermistor
P8-1.1-5-3 500kPa pressure range with thermistor 300kPa pressure range with thermistor
P8-1.1-10-3 1000kPa pressure range with thermistor 300kPa pressure range with thermistor
P8-1.1-20-3 2000kPa pressure range with thermistor 300kPa pressure range with thermistor
P8-1.1-40-3 4000kPa pressure range with thermistor 300kPa pressure range with thermistor
P8-1.1-5-5 500kPa pressure range with thermistor 500kPa pressure range with thermistor
P8-1.1-10-5 1000kPa pressure range with thermistor 500kPa pressure range with thermistor
P8-1.1-20-5 2000kPa pressure range with thermistor 500kPa pressure range with thermistor
P8-1.1-40-5 4000kPa pressure range with thermistor 500kPa pressure range with thermistor
P8-1.1-10-10 1000kPa pressure range with thermistor 1000kPa pressure range with thermistor
P8-1.1-20-10 2000kPa pressure range with thermistor 1000kPa pressure range with thermistor
P8-1.1-40-10 4000kPa pressure range with thermistor 1000kPa pressure range with thermistor
1 Dependent on readout  2 Of the pressure transducer
Ordering information
Bell Lane, Uckfield, East Sussex t: +44 (0) 1825 765044    e:    sales@soilinstruments.com
TN22 1QL United Kingdom w:  soilinstruments.com
Soil Instruments Ltd. Registered in England. Number: 07960087. Registered Office: 3rd Floor, 1 Ashley Road, Altrincham, Cheshire, WA14 2DT
INSTRUMENTS
FM 611948
Manual
MAN - 273 Vibrating Wire Jack Out Pressure Cell
Connecting Cable and Fittings
CA-1.1-4-A Armoured cable, 4 cores, 1.5mm²; PVC jacket, for instruments with thermistors, priced per metre
CA-4.1 Joint sealing kit
CA-4.2 Coloured adhesive tapes; set of 10No.
CA-4.3 Crimping tool
CA-4.4 Crimping sleeves; set of 100No.
W6-6.1 Nylon ties; 150mm x 3.5mm, pack of 100No.
ST1-3.5 Nylon ties; 370mm x 4.7mm, pack of 100No.
W6-6.1 Nylon ties; priced each, 150mm x 3.5mm, pack of 100No.
ST1-3.5 Nylon ties; priced each, 370mm x 4.7mm, pack of 100No.
Rams and Auxiliary Equipment
P8-3.1 Ram 1000mm long
P8-3.2 Ram 1200mm long
W6-2.10 Hydraulic tubing 1/4"Ø in 30m coils
W6-3.7 Straight coupling
W6-3.20 Male quick release coupling
E10-3.17 Hydraulic hand pump
W6-3.5 Spare nut and olive for coupling
Vibrating Wire Jack Out Pressure Cell - 345mm
Cell Piezometer
P8-1.2-3 300kPa pressure range with thermistor n/a
P8-1.2-5 500kPa pressure range with thermistor n/a
P8-1.2-10 1000kPa pressure range with thermistor n/a
P8-1.2-20 2000kPa pressure range with thermistor n/a
P8-1.2-40 4000kPa pressure range with thermistor n/a
P8-1.2-3-3 300kPa pressure range with thermistor 300kPa pressure range with thermistor